UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECODER OF DEED OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED



Doc#: 0915640072 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/05/2009 11:40 AM Pg: 1 of 3

PARTIAL RELEASE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Antonio S. Lopez, Sonia Lopez, Saul Lopez and Sancra G. Gonzalez, for valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, accept hereby REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY AND QUIT CLAIM unto 2219 North Campbell, LLC, an Illinois limited liability company, and its successors and/or, all the right, title, interest, clair or demand whatsoever they may have acquired in, through or by certain Mortgage recorded in the Recorder's Office of Cook County, Illinois, on January 9, 2008, as Document No. 0800933013, on or in the property legally described as follows:

See Legal Description Attached hereto and Made a Part Hereof as Exhibit A

together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 13-36-217-001-0500

Address of Premises: 2219 North Campbell, Unit 2N, Enicago, Illinois 60647

Gutonio S	Janes
Antonio S. Lopez	

5-1-09 Dated:

State of NEVADA County of CUARK

Signed and sworn to before me by Antonio S. Lopez this , 2009.

Notar@Public

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA County of Clark GAYLE M. RAVELING My Appointment Expires April 11, 2013

Dated:

State of MEVADA County of

Signed and sworn to before me by Sonia Lopez this 2009.



NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA County of Clark GAYLE M. RAVELING

No: 05-96822-1 My Appointment Expires April 11, 2013

BOX 334 CT

SA438803

0915640072 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL CC

Saul Lopez Dated: State of County of _ Signed and sworn to before me by Saul Lopez this day of

Notary Public

"OFFICAL SEAL"
Euclides Agosto, Jr.
Notary Public, State o Illihois
My Commission Exp. 02/09/2010

Dated:_ State of NEVADA County of CUARY

Signed and sworn to before me by Sandra G. Gonzalez this 18 day of <u>MAV</u>, 2009.

0915640072 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

UNIT 2N IN THE 2219 NORTH CAMPBELL CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY:

LOTS 23 AND 24 IN PERRY P. POWELL'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 8 IN THE SUBDIVISION BY PERRY P. POWEL OF LOTS 3 AND 5 IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY PARTITION OF THE FCWELL ESTATE IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO: TOGETHER WITH AN UNLIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS.

PARCEL 2:

THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO THE USE OF P-2N, A LIMITED COMMON ELEMENT, AS DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY ATTACHED TO THE DECLARATION AFORESAID, RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. 091463030 -16/4'S OFFICO

Address: 2219 North Campbell, Unit 2N Chicago, Illinois 60647

Permanent Index Number: 13-36-217-001-0000